



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. FBN 17E

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
<b><u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u></b>				
1	HANDLE BAR	USABLE	132.00	-
1	HANDLE BAR LEVER LH	BENT	61.00	61.00
2	MIRROR ASSY @\$85.00	N/S CUT	170.00	85.00
2	FRONT MOULDING ASSY @\$179.00	CUT / GRAZED	358.00	358.00
1	FRONT FENDER	CUT	151.00	151.00
2	FRONT SIDE SKIRT @\$138.00	CUT	276.00	276.00
2	FRONT SIDE SKIRT EMBLEM "200I" @\$23.00	NECESSARY	46.00	46.00
2	FLOOR PANEL @\$33.00	CUT / WARPED	66.00	66.00
2	FLOOR MAT @\$20.00	NOT NECESSARY	40.00	-
2	FLOOR PANEL SIDE SKIRT @\$124.00	CUT	248.00	248.00
2	FLOOR PANEL REAR MOLE @\$138.00	CUT	276.00	276.00
2	REAR CARRIER @\$151.00	NOT NECESSARY	302.00	-
2	REAR BODY COVER @\$293.00	CUT / GRAZED	586.00	586.00
2	REAR BODY COVER EMBLEM "K-XCT" @\$30.00	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00
1	AIR COVER CASE	CUT	132.00	132.00
1	AIR COVER CASE SEAL	NECESSARY	11.00	11.00
1	CRANKCASE OUTER COVER LH	BROKEN	357.00	357.00
1	CRANKCASE OUTER COVER GASKET	NECESSARY	55.00	55.00
1	EXHAUST MUFFLER ASSY	NOT NECESSARY	1,805.00	-
1	EXHAUST MUFFLER GASKET	NOT NECESSARY	16.00	-
1	MUFFLER PROTECTOR	CUT	108.00	108.00
1	MUFFLER TAIL CAP	MISSING	83.00	83.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-533.90	-295.90
			4,805.10	2,663.10
<b><u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u></b>				
1	STEERING CONE & BEARING (SN) (50%)	NECESSARY	279.00	139.50
1	REAR TOP BOX (SN)	MISSING	560.00	450.00
1	REAR RACK (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	-
			989.00	589.50



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<b><u>LABOUR</u></b>			
	TOWING FEE.		80.00	60.00
	REPAIR FRONT FORKS & ALIGN STEERING COMPONENTS.		200.00	150.00
	REPAIR & ALIGN SWINGARM.		200.00	100.00
	SPRAY PAINTING FOR BODY COVERS FOR CONSISTENCY.		420.00	300.00
	RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & REPAIR AFFECTED AREAS.		500.00	300.00
			1,400.00	910.00
	<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>		<b>7,194.10</b>	<b>4,162.60</b>
<b>RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)</b>				<b>3,300.00</b>

Report Ref No. CS3/SMR22008602/Eqy3e2-1

CHEN TSUE YEE

Automotive Assessor

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

**DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:-** This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.